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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/03/2022 a 31/03/2022

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/03/2022      437,000        0,000        0,000      437,000        0,000    7.922,341 
                                           03/03/2022      898,100        0,000        0,000      898,100        0,000    7.024,241 
                                           04/03/2022      580,000        0,000        0,000      580,000    7.000,000   13.444,241 
                                           07/03/2022      590,400        0,000       89,623      680,023        0,000   12.764,218 
                                           08/03/2022      821,000        0,000        0,000      821,000        0,000   11.943,218 
                                           09/03/2022      932,000        0,000        0,000      932,000        0,000   11.011,218 
                                           10/03/2022      504,000        0,000        0,000      504,000    7.000,000   17.507,218 
                                           11/03/2022    1.312,700        0,000        0,000    1.312,700        0,000   16.194,518 
                                           14/03/2022      150,000        0,000        0,000      150,000        0,000   16.044,518 
                                           15/03/2022      533,000        0,000        0,000      533,000        0,000   15.511,518 
                                           16/03/2022      635,000        0,000        0,000      635,000        0,000   14.876,518 
                                           17/03/2022    1.030,000        0,000        0,000    1.030,000        0,000   13.846,518 
                                           18/03/2022      712,200        0,000        0,000      712,200        0,000   13.134,318 
                                           19/03/2022      110,000        0,000        0,000      110,000        0,000   13.024,318 
                                           21/03/2022      618,700        0,000        0,000      618,700        0,000   12.405,618 
                                           22/03/2022    1.223,000        0,000        0,000    1.223,000        0,000   11.182,618 
                                           23/03/2022      582,000        0,000        0,000      582,000        0,000   10.600,618 
                                           24/03/2022      116,000        0,000        0,000      116,000        0,000   10.484,618 
                                           25/03/2022       60,000        0,000        0,000       60,000        0,000   10.424,618 
                                           28/03/2022      253,500        0,000       27,000      280,500        0,000   10.144,118 
                                           29/03/2022    1.570,100        0,000        0,000    1.570,100        0,000    8.574,018 
                                           30/03/2022      565,000        0,000        0,000      565,000        0,000    8.009,018 
                                           31/03/2022      506,000        0,000        0,000      506,000        0,000    7.503,018 
      Total DIESEL                                      14.739,700        0,000      116,623   14.856,323   14.000,000              

Total                                                   14.739,700        0,000      116,623   14.856,323   14.000,000              
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